10

420



0B

ASEAN

ASEAN

20

0B

0B
0B

ASEAN

15

4.63

ASEAN

0B
0B

ASEAN
ASEAN

1974

0B



21
23

0B

0B
0B

0B

0B

0B



Department of Public Diplomacy Public
Diplomacy

Public Diplomacy 0B

o 1999



ASEAN

Public Diplomacy



ODA



ASEAN10

1981
0.5

11

10

10

100

ASEAN

GDP
30

100

ASEAN

10

9.5

ASEAN

ASEAN

ASEAN

90

10

ASEAN

10



2008

ASEAN

ASEAN ASEAN
ASEAN



o
479
70
82
19

36

2,000

100

300

1YEO
29 184 29



26 44
55 25 32
72 36
67
65
51
67
71
10
62%
11 53
12
44
1YEO

10

56

43

70

311

49

33



0

0

54%

30

1YEO

11

cm?

2,000



0

311

12



0

NGO

PEACEBOAT

NPO

PEACEBOAT

13



PEACEBOAT

14



ASEAN

2003
ASEAN
2008

JETRO
o
o

ASEAN
ASEAN

o
o

ASEAN

ASEAN

ASEAN

ASEAN

ASEAN
ASEAN
JETRO
ASEAN ASEAN
11 12
ASEAN

15



16

PDCA



6,000
60

11

17

9,000



18



ASEAN

NPO

15

15 16

19



20



21



22

3.11



2011

100
23



ASEAN

24

4.6

500



ASEAN

ASEAN

3.11

2,000

2,000

25



19

26

0B

9,000

10

50



27



